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OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY ::  DIBRUGARH 
NO. DU/EST-B/OA/APP/15/1785/5671         date:16.12.2021 

NOTIFICATION 

 It is hereby informed to all concerned that the following candidates have been 

shortlisted for appearing in the Computer Test on the basis of the written test examination for 

the post of Office Assistant (Contractual), Dibrugarh University held on 30.10.2021 vide 

notification no. DU/EST-B/OA/APP/15/1785/1038 dated 28.10.2021.  

  
General 

  

     Sl_No Roll_No Name Caste Marks 

1 2021000055 Arundhati Phukan OBC 59.5 

2 2021000667 Subhraman Bhattacharyya General 57 

3 2021000714 Trishna Gogoi OBC 56 

4 2021000002 Abhijit Baruah OBC 54 

5 2021000285 Jusmita Roy General 53 

6 2021000136 Chandan Gogoi OBC 50 

7 2021000467 Nirupam Dey General 49 

8 2021000007 Abhijit Konwar OBC 48.5 

9 2021000483 Pallabi Chakravorty General 47 

10 2021000054 Arunav Chakraborty General 46 

11 2021000466 Niranjan Borpatra Gohain MOBC 46 

12 2021000386 Mirza Gufran Jaidy General 45.5 

13 2021000029 Ananya Bhuyan OBC 45 

14 2021000443 Nayanmoni Dutta OBC 45 

15 2021000585 Rimjim Chetia General 45 

16 2021000867 Trideep Borsaikia ST 45 

17 2021000100 Bijumoni Kalita General 44.5 

18 2021000563 Rajib Kotoky OBC 44 

19 2021000163 Deepjyoti Das SC 43 

20 2021000535 Priyanka Rajkhowa General 43 

21 2021000179 Diganta Das SC 42 

22 2021000193 Dipankar Borthakur General 42 

23 2021000319 Kishor Nayan Gogoi OBC 42 

24 2021000447 Netra Kamal Mahanta General 42 

25 2021000557 Rahul Tiwary General 42 

26 2021000646 Siddhartha Protim Nath OBC 42 

27 2021000218 Duleswar Panging ST 41.5 

28 2021000369 Manash Jyoti Gogoi OBC 41 

29 2021000449 Nihal Gogoi OBC 41 

30 2021000576 Rashmi Rekha Gogoi General 41 

31 2021000801 Mondip Sharma General 41 

32 2021000197 Dipankar Gogoi OBC 40.5 

33 2021000073 Beauty Gogoi OBC 40 

34 2021000417 Mridupawan Saikia General 40 

35 2021000425 Mustafiz Ahmed General 40 
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36 2021000503 Parthojeet Dutta OBC 40 

37 2021000625 Sanjeev Das OBC 40 

38 2021000670 Sudipto Phukan OBC 40 

39 2021000703 Tikendrajit Chetia MOBC 40 

40 2021000257 Hrishikesh Borgohain OBC 39.5 

41 2021000258 Hrishikesh Tamuli OBC 39 

42 2021000579 Richa Konwar OBC 39 

43 2021000602 Rosemary Chakusaru ST(P) 39 

44 2021000606 Rumi Chetia General 39 

45 2021000705 Titan Sengupta General 39 

46 2021000826 Priyanka Deb General 39 

47 2021000141 Charusmrita Boruah OBC 38.5 

48 2021000149 Chitrali Phukan OBC 38.5 

49 2021000158 Debasish Nath OBC 38.5 

50 2021000079 Bhagyashree Gogoi OBC 38 

51 2021000184 Dimpal Dutta OBC 38 

52 2021000367 Manash Jyoti Barman OBC 38 

53 2021000377 Marjita Dutta General 38 

54 2021000445 Neelakshi Khargharia General 38 

55 2021000548 Purbali Bora MOBC 38 

56 2021000683 Sunayana Baruah General 38 

57 2021000809 Napoleon Pegu ST 38 

58 2021000051 Arijit Bhattacharjee General 37.5 

59 2021000330 Kriti Devi Chauhan General 37.5 

60 2021000394 Monikankana Dutta OBC 37.5 

61 2021000262 Jagadish Gogoi MOBC 37 

62 2021000334 Kundan Kapil Chetia OBC 37 

63 2021000486 Pallavi Sonowal ST 37 

64 2021000558 Rajat Kharwar General 37 

65 2021000665 Subhashish Nandi OBC 37 

66 2021000671 Sujata Pradhan OBC 37 

67 2021000343 Lakhyajyoti Konwar OBC 36.5 

68 2021000808 Mriganka Gogoi OBC 36.5 

69 2021000111 Bipasha Dey General 36 

70 2021000195 Dipankar Das SC 36 

71 2021000223 Gargi Dutta MOBC 36 

72 2021000233 Geetimoni Kuli ST 36 

73 2021000540 Prostuti Hazarika SC 36 

74 2021000677 Suman Saikia ST(P) 36 

75 2021000681 Sumita Rani Sarkar General 36 

76 2021000764 Jestina Ao General 36 

77 2021000812 Nina Saikia OBC 36 

78 2021000183 Diljit Kumar Baruah OBC 35.5 

79 2021000780 Kuldeep Borpatra Gohain MOBC 35.5 

80 2021000244 Guna Kanta Gogoi OBC 35 

81 2021000259 Ikhani Arandhara General 35 

82 2021000370 Manash Jyoti Sarmah General 35 

83 2021000415 Mridupaban Deori ST 35 

84 2021000521 Pranjeet Gogoi OBC 35 

85 2021000527 Pratap Das SC 35 

86 2021000572 Ranjit Prasad General 35 
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87 2021000607 Rumi Phukan OBC 35 

88 2021000610 Rupam Bordoloi General 35 

89 2021000626 Sanjiv Konwar OBC 35 

90 2021000637 Shakiba Anjum General 35 

91 2021000035 Anju Saikia ST 34.5 

92 2021000154 Debashree Borah OBC 34.5 

93 2021000010 Abinash Borah General 34 

94 2021000309 Karna Singh Yadav OBC 34 

95 2021000593 Rituparna Gohain MOBC 34 

96 2021000608 Runali Das SC 34 

97 2021000630 Santosh Kumar Thakur OBC 34 

98 2021000659 Sonia Boruah ST(P) 34 

99 2021000691 Swapna Bharali ST 34 

100 2021000711 Trinayan Dowarah MOBC 34 

101 2021000758 Farzana Khatun General 34 

102 2021000804 Monirani Gogoi OBC 34 

103 2021000850 Sharadi Baruah ST(P) 34 

104 2021000696 Tabassum Sultana General 33.5 

105 2021000146 Chinmoyee Sonowal ST 33 

106 2021000421 Mrinal Hazarika ST 33 

107 2021000456 Nilakhi Gogoi Konwar OBC 33 

108 2021000538 Pronita Borah General 33 

109 2021000620 Sangeeta Thakur General 33 

110 2021000829 Pronoy Bardhan General 33 

111 2021000066 Baishali Buragohain OBC 32.5 

112 2021000709 Tridip Swargari ST(P) 32.5 

113 2021000321 Konkona Phukan OBC 32 

114 2021000323 Kosmita Gogoi OBC 32 

115 2021000419 Mridusmita Dutta OBC 32 

116 2021000442 Nayanjyoti Gogoi OBC 32 

117 2021000464 Nipa Gogoi OBC 32 

118 2021000559 Rajdeep Saikia OBC 32 

119 2021000564 Rajlakhi Baruah OBC 32 

120 2021000566 Raju Gohain MOBC 32 

121 2021000653 Simi Sonowal ST(P) 32 

122 2021000674 Sukhbir Singh General 32 

123 2021000767 Joyshree Chetia MOBC 32 

124 2021000858 Sonjoy Dutta OBC 32 

125 2021000094 Bichitro Saikia ST(P) 31.5 

126 2021000239 Gitimoni Gogoi OBC 31.5 

127 2021000806 Moumita Paul Mazumder General 31.5 

128 2021000205 Dipjyoti Gogoi OBC 31 

129 2021000260 Imdadur Rohman General 31 

130 2021000347 Lina Gohain MOBC 31 

131 2021000430 Nabonita Borgohain OBC 31 

132 2021000439 Nayana Gogoi OBC 31 

133 2021000494 Parashmoni Hazarika SC 31 

134 2021000655 Smrita Konwar General 31 

135 2021000708 Tridip Kumar Das SC 31 

136 2021000713 Trishna Gogoi OBC 31 

137 2021000134 Bulbuli Gogoi OBC 30.5 
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138 2021000188 Dimpy Das SC 30.5 

139 2021000247 Hemendra Baruah OBC 30.5 

140 2021000248 Himanshu Baruah OBC 30.5 

141 2021000277 Juganta Gogoi OBC 30.5 

142 2021000371 Manash Protim Gogoi MOBC 30.5 

143 2021000384 Menoka Kachari ST 30.5 

144 2021000715 Trishna Moni Chetia OBC 30.5 

145 2021000009 Abhishek Borkakaty General 30 

146 2021000013 Aditya Ashish Kashyap General 30 

147 2021000014 Afshana Perbeeb Talukdar General 30 

148 2021000291 Kailash Handique OBC 30 

149 2021000292 Kakoli Saikia ST 30 

150 2021000382 Medinee Mohan Phukan OBC 30 

151 2021000403 Monuj Jyoti Dihingia OBC 30 

152 2021000422 Munme Chetia OBC 30 

153 2021000481 Pallab Dihingia OBC 30 

154 2021000530 Pritam Boruah OBC 30 

155 2021000562 Rajib Gogoi OBC 30 

156 2021000627 Sanjukta Baruah OBC 30 

157 2021000662 Sourav Dey General 30 

158 2021000688 Sushmita Bordoloi ST(P) 30 

159 2021000749 Chandana Talukdar OBC 30 

160 2021000832 Rahul Saikia ST 30 

  

 

 

OBC/MOBC 

  

     Sl_No Roll_No Name Caste Marks 

1 2021000055 Arundhati Phukan OBC 59.5 

2 2021000714 Trishna Gogoi OBC 56 

3 2021000002 Abhijit Baruah OBC 54 

4 2021000136 Chandan Gogoi OBC 50 

5 2021000007 Abhijit Konwar OBC 48.5 

6 2021000466 Niranjan Borpatra Gohain MOBC 46 

7 2021000029 Ananya Bhuyan OBC 45 

8 2021000443 Nayanmoni Dutta OBC 45 

9 2021000563 Rajib Kotoky OBC 44 

10 2021000319 Kishor Nayan Gogoi OBC 42 

11 2021000646 Siddhartha Protim Nath OBC 42 

12 2021000369 Manash Jyoti Gogoi OBC 41 

13 2021000449 Nihal Gogoi OBC 41 

14 2021000197 Dipankar Gogoi OBC 40.5 

15 2021000073 Beauty Gogoi OBC 40 

16 2021000503 Parthojeet Dutta OBC 40 

17 2021000625 Sanjeev Das OBC 40 

18 2021000670 Sudipto Phukan OBC 40 

19 2021000703 Tikendrajit Chetia MOBC 40 

20 2021000257 Hrishikesh Borgohain OBC 39.5 

21 2021000258 Hrishikesh Tamuli OBC 39 

22 2021000579 Richa Konwar OBC 39 

23 2021000141 Charusmrita Boruah OBC 38.5 

24 2021000149 Chitrali Phukan OBC 38.5 
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25 2021000158 Debasish Nath OBC 38.5 

26 2021000079 Bhagyashree Gogoi OBC 38 

27 2021000184 Dimpal Dutta OBC 38 

28 2021000367 Manash Jyoti Barman OBC 38 

29 2021000548 Purbali Bora MOBC 38 

30 2021000394 Monikankana Dutta OBC 37.5 

31 2021000262 Jagadish Gogoi MOBC 37 

32 2021000334 Kundan Kapil Chetia OBC 37 

33 2021000665 Subhashish Nandi OBC 37 

34 2021000671 Sujata Pradhan OBC 37 

35 2021000343 Lakhyajyoti Konwar OBC 36.5 

36 2021000808 Mriganka Gogoi OBC 36.5 

37 2021000223 Gargi Dutta MOBC 36 

38 2021000812 Nina Saikia OBC 36 

39 2021000183 Diljit Kumar Baruah OBC 35.5 

40 2021000780 Kuldeep Borpatra Gohain MOBC 35.5 

41 2021000244 Guna Kanta Gogoi OBC 35 

42 2021000521 Pranjeet Gogoi OBC 35 

43 2021000607 Rumi Phukan OBC 35 

44 2021000626 Sanjiv Konwar OBC 35 

45 2021000154 Debashree Borah OBC 34.5 

46 2021000309 Karna Singh Yadav OBC 34 

47 2021000593 Rituparna Gohain MOBC 34 

48 2021000630 Santosh Kumar Thakur OBC 34 

49 2021000711 Trinayan Dowarah MOBC 34 

50 2021000804 Monirani Gogoi OBC 34 

51 2021000456 Nilakhi Gogoi Konwar OBC 33 

52 2021000066 Baishali Buragohain OBC 32.5 

53 2021000321 Konkona Phukan OBC 32 

54 2021000323 Kosmita Gogoi OBC 32 

55 2021000419 Mridusmita Dutta OBC 32 

56 2021000442 Nayanjyoti Gogoi OBC 32 

57 2021000464 Nipa Gogoi OBC 32 

58 2021000559 Rajdeep Saikia OBC 32 

59 2021000564 Rajlakhi Baruah OBC 32 

60 2021000566 Raju Gohain MOBC 32 

61 2021000767 Joyshree Chetia MOBC 32 

62 2021000858 Sonjoy Dutta OBC 32 

63 2021000239 Gitimoni Gogoi OBC 31.5 

64 2021000205 Dipjyoti Gogoi OBC 31 

65 2021000347 Lina Gohain MOBC 31 

66 2021000430 Nabonita Borgohain OBC 31 

67 2021000439 Nayana Gogoi OBC 31 

68 2021000713 Trishna Gogoi OBC 31 

69 2021000134 Bulbuli Gogoi OBC 30.5 

70 2021000247 Hemendra Baruah OBC 30.5 

71 2021000248 Himanshu Baruah OBC 30.5 

72 2021000277 Juganta Gogoi OBC 30.5 

73 2021000371 Manash Protim Gogoi MOBC 30.5 

74 2021000715 Trishna Moni Chetia OBC 30.5 

75 2021000291 Kailash Handique OBC 30 
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76 2021000382 Medinee Mohan Phukan OBC 30 

77 2021000403 Monuj Jyoti Dihingia OBC 30 

78 2021000422 Munme Chetia OBC 30 

79 2021000481 Pallab Dihingia OBC 30 

80 2021000530 Pritam Boruah OBC 30 

81 2021000562 Rajib Gogoi OBC 30 

82 2021000627 Sanjukta Baruah OBC 30 

83 2021000749 Chandana Talukdar OBC 30 

84 2021000065 Bably Konwar OBC 29.5 

85 2021000122 Bivash Gogoi MOBC 29.5 

86 2021000049 Aparna Singha OBC 29 

87 2021000254 Horitkona Chutia OBC 29 

88 2021000376 Marami Thakuria OBC 29 

89 2021000418 Mridushmita Mohan OBC 29 

90 2021000561 Rajib Debnath OBC 29 

91 2021000600 Rohit Gogoi OBC 29 

92 2021000643 Shyamalee Borah OBC 29 

93 2021000766 John Stephan Sandil OBC 29 

94 2021000095 Bicky Hazarika OBC 28.5 

95 2021000648 Sikhasmita Kowar OBC 28.5 

96 2021000016 Akhim Chetia OBC 28 

97 2021000123 Bondita Dutta MOBC 28 

98 2021000147 Chiranjit Debnath OBC 28 

99 2021000315 Khetrajit Gogoi OBC 28 

100 2021000408 Mousumi Gogoi OBC 28 

101 2021000470 Nitumoni Gogoi OBC 28 

102 2021000496 Parishmita Borgohain OBC 28 

103 2021000565 Raju Chetry OBC 28 

104 2021000684 Sunil Gogoi OBC 28 

105 2021000698 Tanuj Gogoi OBC 28 

106 2021000704 Tinku Konwar OBC 28 

107 2021000162 Deepika Borah OBC 27.5 

108 2021000174 Dhrubo Jyoti Phukan OBC 27.5 

109 2021000397 Monisha Dihingia OBC 27.5 

110 2021000070 Barin Saikia MOBC 27 

111 2021000131 Bornali Neog MOBC 27 

112 2021000300 Kamal Narayan Bhuyan OBC 27 

113 2021000337 Lakhi Ranjan Borgohain OBC 27 

114 2021000644 Shyamalima Dolakasharia MOBC 27 

115 2021000815 Noopur Gunjan Phukon OBC 27 

116 2021000130 Bornali Konwar Gogoi OBC 26.5 

117 2021000404 Monuram Gogoi OBC 26.5 

118 2021000721 Udipta Gogoi OBC 26.5 

119 2021000101 Bikash Chandra Lahon OBC 26 

120 2021000178 Dibyashri Phukan OBC 26 

121 2021000308 Karishma Gogoi OBC 26 

122 2021000431 Nabonita Gogoi OBC 26 

123 2021000568 Rana Raidingia OBC 26 

124 2021000605 Rumamoni Saikia OBC 26 

125 2021000675 Sulakshina Konwar OBC 26 

126 2021000864 Surjya Konwar OBC 26 
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127 2021000033 Anisha Dutta OBC 25.5 

128 2021000125 Bontisikha Nath Rajkonwar OBC 25.5 

129 2021000171 Dharitry Gogoi OBC 25.5 

130 2021000286 Jyoti Raj Tanti OBC 25.5 

131 2021000022 Amar Thapa OBC 25 

132 2021000077 Bhagyalakhi Gogoi OBC 25 

133 2021000078 Bhagyashree Gogoi OBC 25 

134 2021000173 Dhruba Raj Gogoi OBC 25 

135 2021000287 Jyotika Gogoi OBC 25 

136 2021000387 Mitali Borgohain OBC 25 

137 2021000429 Nabajyoti Baruah OBC 25 

138 2021000656 Smriti Dutta OBC 25 

139 2021000697 Tanuj Gogoi MOBC 25 

140 2021000138 Chandan Suri OBC 24.5 

141 2021000157 Debasish Kalita OBC 24.5 

142 2021000189 Dinakhi Handique OBC 24.5 

143 2021000279 Julee Kalita OBC 24.5 

144 2021000282 Junmoni Boruah OBC 24.5 

145 2021000468 Nitimoni Borah OBC 24.5 

146 2021000473 Nivedita Konwar OBC 24.5 

147 2021000846 Santana Devi Dowarah OBC 24.5 

148 2021000040 Antarikhya Gogoi OBC 24 

149 2021000043 Anuj Rajkonwar OBC 24 

150 2021000046 Anuradha Gogoi OBC 24 

151 2021000142 Chayanika Konwar OBC 24 

152 2021000289 Jyotsna Neog OBC 24 

153 2021000354 Madhumita Debnath OBC 24 

154 2021000537 Pronami Kalita OBC 24 

155 2021000555 Puspanjali Gogoi OBC 24 

156 2021000578 Reba Kalita OBC 24 

157 2021000650 Simanta Borgohain OBC 24 

158 2021000654 Simpee Gogoi OBC 24 

159 2021000712 Trinayan Gogoi OBC 24 

160 2021000778 Krishna Gogoi OBC 24 

161 2021000781 Lipika Handique OBC 24 

161 2021000398 Monisha Patra Gogoi MOBC 23.5 

161 2021000411 Mousumi Saikia MOBC 23.5 

161 2021000751 Deepak Kumar Gogoi OBC 23.5 

161 2021000015 Ajay Gupta OBC 23 

161 2021000019 Amanisha Bora OBC 23 

161 2021000080 Bhairabi Konwar OBC 23 

161 2021000342 Lakhyajyoti Dutta OBC 23 

161 2021000358 Mahendra Thakuria OBC 23 

161 2021000452 Nijara Deka OBC 23 

161 2021000502 Partha Pratim Dowerah MOBC 23 

161 2021000528 Prativa Gogoi OBC 23 

161 2021000552 Purnita Gogoi OBC 23 

161 2021000672 Sujit Gogoi OBC 23 

161 2021000695 Syamonta Madhab Phukan MOBC 23 
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 SC 

     Sl_No Roll_No Name Caste Marks 

1 2021000163 Deepjyoti Das SC 43 

2 2021000179 Diganta Das SC 42 

3 2021000195 Dipankar Das SC 36 

4 2021000540 Prostuti Hazarika SC 36 

5 2021000527 Pratap Das SC 35 

6 2021000608 Runali Das SC 34 

7 2021000494 Parashmoni Hazarika SC 31 

8 2021000708 Tridip Kumar Das SC 31 

9 2021000188 Dimpy Das SC 30.5 

10 2021000771 Jyotsna Das Singha SC 29 

11 2021000489 Pankaj Baishya SC 28.5 

12 2021000782 Lucky Moni Bharali SC 28 

13 2021000368 Manash Jyoti Das SC 27 

14 2021000599 Riya Bora SC 27 

15 2021000121 Bithika Phukan SC 26 

16 2021000501 Partha Portim Hazarika SC 26 

17 2021000008 Abhinava Uzir SC 25.5 

18 2021000664 Subham Das SC 25 

19 2021000488 Panchi Das SC 24 

20 2021000669 Sudesna Hazarika SC 24 

21 2021000813 Niranjan Das SC 24 

22 2021000862 Sumit Das SC 23 

23 2021000021 Amar Jyoti Das’ SC 22 

24 2021000139 Chandine Das SC 22 

25 2021000339 Lakhipriya Das SC 22 

26 2021000276 Jonti Baishya SC 21.5 

27 2021000050 Archana Das SC 21 

28 2021000118 Bismita Das SC 21 

29 2021000507 Pinky Das SC 20 

30 2021000156 Debasish Das SC 18.5 

31 2021000064 Babita Baishya SC 18 

32 2021000203 Dipika Das SC 18 

33 2021000316 Khirud Borah SC 18 

34 2021000469 Nitu Das SC 18 

35 2021000047 Anuradha Senchowa SC 17.5 

36 2021000293 Kalpana Das SC 17 

37 2021000335 Kushal Das SC 17 

38 2021000595 Rituporna Das SC 17 

39 2021000380 Mayuri Das SC 16.5 

40 2021000280 Juli Das SC 16 

41 2021000416 Mridupawan Das SC 15 

42 2021000685 Sunita Baretha SC 15 

43 2021000851 Shashi Nandan Das SC 15 

44 2021000448 Niha Das SC 14.5 

45 2021000288 Jyotimoyee Das SC 14 

46 2021000755 Dibya Jyoti Das SC 14 

47 2021000618 Sangeeta Das SC 12 

48 2021000835 Rashmi Das SC 12 
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49 2021000450 Niharika Das SC 11 

50 2021000399 Monmi Das SC 10.5 

51 2021000471 Nivamoni Das SC 10 

52 2021000597 Rituraj Das SC 10 

 

 

 
ST(P) 

  

     Sl_No Roll_No Name Caste Marks 

1 2021000867 Trideep Borsaikia ST 45 

2 2021000218 Duleswar Panging ST 41.5 

3 2021000602 Rosemary Chakusaru ST(P) 39 

4 2021000809 Napoleon Pegu ST 38 

5 2021000486 Pallavi Sonowal ST 37 

6 2021000233 Geetimoni Kuli ST 36 

7 2021000677 Suman Saikia ST(P) 36 

8 2021000415 Mridupaban Deori ST 35 

9 2021000035 Anju Saikia ST 34.5 

10 2021000659 Sonia Boruah ST(P) 34 

11 2021000691 Swapna Bharali ST 34 

12 2021000850 Sharadi Baruah ST(P) 34 

13 2021000146 Chinmoyee Sonowal ST 33 

14 2021000421 Mrinal Hazarika ST 33 

15 2021000709 Tridip Swargari ST(P) 32.5 

16 2021000653 Simi Sonowal ST(P) 32 

17 2021000094 Bichitro Saikia ST(P) 31.5 

18 2021000384 Menoka Kachari ST 30.5 

19 2021000292 Kakoli Saikia ST 30 

20 2021000688 Sushmita Bordoloi ST(P) 30 

21 2021000832 Rahul Saikia ST 30 

22 2021000059 Ashamoni Deori ST(P) 29 

23 2021000732 Ainu Mahilari ST(P) 28 

24 2021000098 Bijon Mili ST(P) 25 

25 2021000789 Mayuri Hazarika ST 25 

26 2021000252 Hiren Kr. Saikia ST(P) 24.5 

27 2021000313 Kerolina Bori ST(P) 23 

28 2021000592 Ritupan Mech ST 23 

29 2021000112 Biplab Sonowal ST(P) 22.5 

30 2021000350 Luna Moni Sonowal ST(P) 22.5 

31 2021000757 Dipanjana Mech ST 22.5 

32 2021000412 Mousumi Sonowal ST(P) 22 

33 2021000433 Namita Dhekial Handique ST 22 

34 2021000750 Chayanika Hazarika ST 22 

35 2021000754 Dhurbajyoti Hazarika ST 21.5 

36 2021000827 Prohalika Mech ST 21.5 

37 2021000133 Bornali Yein ST 21 

38 2021000328 Krishna Taye ST 21 

39 2021000536 Priyanshu Chelleng ST 21 

40 2021000668 Subhramoni Hazarika ST(P) 21 

41 2021000687 Sunny Hazarika ST 21 

42 2021000748 Bitupan Sonowal ST(P) 21 

43 2021000393 Monika Sonowal ST 20 
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44 2021000400 Monmi Deka Baruah ST 20 

45 2021000413 Mouchumi Taye ST 20 

46 2021000752 Deepamoni Saikia ST(P) 20 

47 2021000772 Kakoli Borah ST(P) 20 

48 2021000041 Anubhab Bharali ST(P) 19.5 

49 2021000235 Girish Sonowal ST 19 

50 2021000303 Kangkana Saikia ST(P) 19 

51 2021000437 Navneeta Pegu ST 19 

52 2021000105 Bikashjyoti Bharali ST 18.5 

53 2021000240 Giturani Sonowal ST(P) 18 

54 2021000651 Simanta Hazarika ST(P) 18 

55 2021000360 Mamota Sonowal ST(P) 17 

56 2021000570 Ranjan Deori ST 17 

57 2021000658 Sondipon Hazarika ST(P) 17 

58 2021000718 Tutumoni Payeng ST 17 

59 2021000268 Jharna Baglari ST(P) 16 

60 2021000284 Jupita Saikia ST 16 

61 2021000028 Anamika Kachari ST(P) 15 

62 2021000132 Bornali Saikia ST 15 

63 2021000487 Pallika Sonowal ST(P) 15 

64 2021000341 Lakhyahira Borah ST(P) 14 

65 2021000440 Nayana Sonowal ST 14 

66 2021000587 Rishma Sonowal ST 14 

67 2021000865 Tarun Kouli ST 14 

68 2021000359 Majoni Saikia ST 13.5 

69 2021000737 Anjumoni Deori ST 13.5 

70 2021000364 Manalisha Saikia Baglari ST(P) 12 

71 2021000533 Priyalata Kuli ST(P) 9 

 

 

 
ST(H) 

  

     Sl_No Roll_No Name Caste Marks 

434 2021000434 Nang Enow Thoumong ST(H) 16 

727 2021000727 Wonsen Thoumong ST(H) 15 

The date and time of the Computer Test for the said post will be notified in due course of time.   

Sd/- 

Registrar 

Dibrugarh University 

Dibrugarh 

Memo no. DU/EST-B/OA/APP/15/1785/5672-76   dated:16.12.2021 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

1. The Director, I.Q.A.C., D.U. for kind information 

2. The Joint Registrar (Admn.), D.U.,  

3. The Sr. Statistician, D.U. 

4. The Section Officer, Establishment Br.-‘B’, D.U.  

5. Office file 
Sd/- 

Registrar 

Dibrugarh University 

Dibrugarh  


